1SPECIFICATION SHEET
Multipurpose
Lab Centrifuge,
4500RPM Max
Code 665-113
1800 358 101

Capacity 4 x 50ml
RCF 2,644 g
Ordering Information
Code Description
665-113 Multipurpose Lab Centrifuge, 4500RPM Max
LC01-L30-127 Swing Out Rotor, 8 x 15ml
LC01-L30-129 Swing Out Rotor, 4 x 50ml
LC01-L30-130 Swing Out Rotor, 4 x 100ml, Lidded
LC01-L30-135 Fixed Angle Rotor, 4 x 50ml